Features
Product Description
ORDER INFORMATION
EXAMPLE: MWPK-14-17W-40K-3M-Y-BZ
Enter configuration:
** Special Order
09.27.2023 Luminosoled.com 1
MWPK 17W LED Wall Pack
DateProject
Type
Model
Series
MWPK
Wattage
17W
50K = 5000K
40K = 4000K BZ = Bronze Blank =
standard
14 = Direct Mount
PC=120-277V
WH = White
Mount CCT Finish PhotocellOptics Voltage
3M Y = 120-277V
ACCESSORIES
Photocell
No. PC-JL-120-277V
USE: Photocell is field installed or pre-installed
         in factory by requesting
The Luminoso MWPK Series combines traditional styling
with the latest LED technology. The high pressure die cast
housing along with anti-static powder painting makes this
product ideal for exterior applications. The MWPK’s highly
efficient cooling system allows lower running temperatures
translating into a maximized product life. The wall pack has
a built in UL class driver and is also rated for damp and
wet locations. Ideal for entry ways, area perimeters, stairwells
and hallways this product offers the added security and cost
effectiveness to meet any demand.
Efficacy: 113 - 117 Lm/W
CCT:  4000K - 5000K
Lens: Polycarbonate optical lens
Delivered Light Output: 1,900 - 1,950 Lumens
Input current: 0.33 - 0.14 Amps (120-277V)
Non-dimmable
Power consumption: 17 Watts
Input Voltage: 120 - 277 VAC
Mounting: J-Box or Direct wall mount w/ 1/2” entry at the bottom
CRI:  Ra>80
Power factor: > 0.9  (120V)
THD: <20% (at 120V)
Standard Lifetime: Designed to L70 minimum 50,000 hours
Operating temperature is -40ºF to 104ºF).
IP65
Rated
PERFORMANCE DATA
DIMENSIONS
MWPK 17W
09.27.2023 Luminosoled.com 2
212.74m
m
(8.376in.)
138.9mm(5.47in.)
87.9mm(3.46in.)
Weight:
WATTS VOLTAGE
LUMENS
4000K 4000K 5000K 5000K
EFFICACY LUMENS EFFICACY
CRI
17W 120-277VAC 80 1,900 113lm/W 1,950 117lm/W
PHOTOMETRICS